
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of September 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 101 S

2021-2022  0  152  0  5  7  164 245 -81-22

2022-2023  0  177  0  2  27  206 253 -47-44

2023-2024  0  164  0  4  5  173 166  7-11

2024-2025  0  167  0  3  42  212 263 -51-33

2025-2026  0  17  0  0  5  22 20  2 00

-4

-3
-2

-1

0
1

2

3
4

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 0 Average -2  135  0  3  17  155 -342 189
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New Members 77.3%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 22.7%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  September 2025 Cumulative

29.01%

Female

70.99%

Male

Female 28.91%
Male 70.76%

PreferNotToAnswer -0.33%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
September 2025 Cumulative
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